
WEST BRETTON JUNIOR & INFANTS SCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2014/2015 

AUTUMN TERM 
 
Monday   01.09.14  School Closed  INSET 
Tuesday  02.09.14  School Closed  INSET 
Wednesday  03.09.14  School Opens   
Friday   24.10.14  School Closes 
Monday  27.10.14  School Closed  Half Term   
Monday   03.11.14  School Closed  INSET 
Tuesday  04.11.14  School Opens 
Friday   19.12.14  School Closes 
Monday  22.12.14  School Closed  Christmas   
 
SPRING TERM 
 
Monday  05.01.15  School Opens   
Friday   13.02.15  School Closed  INSET 
Monday  16.02.15  School Closed  Half Term 
Monday  23.02.15  School Opens   
Friday   27.03.15  School Closes 
 
SUMMER TERM 
 
Monday  30.03.15  School Closed  Easter 
Monday  13.04.15  School Opens 
Monday  04.05.15  School Closed  MAY DAY 
Friday   22.05.15  School Closes  Spring Bank 
Monday  01.06.15  School Opens 
Tuesday  02.06.15  School Opens 
Friday                      17.07.15  School Closes 
Monday   20.07.15  School Closed                    Summer Holidays 
 
 
 
 
 
SATS WILL TAKE PLACE IN MAY 


